
2005 Speedo Junior Championships
IRVINE, CA

Event 13
10 AUG 2005 - 11:50

Women’s 4 x 50m Freestyle
4 x 50m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR
AR
US

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 50m

Lake Country Swim Team A LAKEWI  1:47.381. 6 6
GRIMES Kylsie 88  0.78    27.31    27.31
BORITZKE Andrea 87  0.14    26.33    53.64
ZBLEWSKI Margaret 87  0.27    27.10  1:20.74
FISHER Stephanie 89  0.28    26.64  1:47.38

Arizona Desert Fox A AFOXAZ  1:47.652.     0.276 3
RIGGINS Christa 87  0.71    27.69    27.69
CLARKE Alexandra 88  0.43    27.44    55.13
ELBERT Samantha 88  0.15    25.99  1:21.12
RAATZ Katherine 88  0.33    26.53  1:47.65

Tampa Bay Aquatics A TBAYFL  1:48.623.     1.245 6
ANDERSON Margaret 90  0.64    27.92    27.92
NAUTA Chelsea 88  0.18    26.17    54.09
CHAMBERLIN Marjorie 87  0.47    27.75  1:21.84
NAUTA Brittany 87  0.39    26.78  1:48.62

Loveland Swim Club A LOVECO  1:49.754.     2.374 1
VIGER Kristin 88  0.65    27.23    27.23
WABEKE Castina 88  0.34    28.03    55.26
EVANS Megan 88  0.17    27.10  1:22.36
BEAUDREAU Carolyn 88  0.26    27.39  1:49.75

Swim Pasadena A PASACA  1:49.795.     2.415 4
TSUCHIYA Ann 89  0.52    27.88    27.88
VANDENBERGE Samantha 88  0.35    27.41    55.29
MARQUEZ Bianca 88  0.54    28.35  1:23.64
SUN Sara 89  0.27    26.15  1:49.79

Raleigh Swimming Association ARSA-NC  1:49.896.     2.513 4
SMITH Julianne 89  0.64    27.52    27.52
SHISHKOFF Kassia 88  0.23    27.08    54.60
CURRAN Bryttany 88  0.06    27.65  1:22.25
ROBERTS Melanie 89  0.40    27.64  1:49.89

Long Island Aquatic Club A LIACMR  1:50.037.     2.655 1
MASTERSON Kerianne 88  0.72    27.43    27.43
FESTA Natalia 88  0.23    27.18    54.61
KEMPTON Kristalynn 87  0.25    28.10  1:22.71
GOLDSON Elizabeth 88  0.11    27.32  1:50.03

Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT  1:50.118.     2.736 5
LANDINO Alyssa 89  0.69    27.57    27.57
BOLLEN Molly 88  0.31    27.43    55.00
STEINER Madeline 89  0.32    27.86  1:22.86
ROTH Lauren 89  0.11    27.25  1:50.11

North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI  1:50.149.     2.765 8
WESLEY Jenna 87  0.76    27.50    27.50
SCHMITT Jessica 91  0.30    27.39    54.89
WEINBRECHT Amanda 87  0.29    28.00  1:22.89
HAYTER Blake 88  0.17    27.25  1:50.14

Orinda Aquatics A OAPBPC  1:50.2010.     2.824 3
CHANG Marisa 87  0.85    27.95    27.95
SHARP Lindsey 87  0.49    26.92    54.87
WHITE Heather 88  0.37    28.09  1:22.96
BEAUDREAU Lauren 87  0.31    27.24  1:50.20
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Greenwood Tiger Sharks A GTS-CO  1:50.4111.     3.034 5
FISCHER Kristen 86  0.71    27.64    27.64
COX Lyndsey 87  0.48    27.84    55.48
IVERSEN Caitlin 88  0.34    27.61  1:23.09
MENEZES Natasha 87  0.26    27.32  1:50.41

Tigard Tualatin Swim Club A TTSCOR  1:50.5912.     3.211 6
ALEXANDER Rebecca 87  0.69    27.57    27.57
GOERES Kelly 88  0.27    28.28    55.85
ALEXANDER Margaret 90 -0.01    27.21  1:23.06
BRADLEY Ellen 89  0.03    27.53  1:50.59

Washington Township Swim Club AWTSCIN  1:50.7613.     3.384 6
MADDOX Katlin 89  0.79    28.17    28.17
LEWIS Kristin 90  0.28    27.78    55.95
ROSINKO Alyssa 88  0.20    26.76  1:22.71
OSBORNE Katherine 87  0.34    28.05  1:50.76

Kerr-Mcgee Swim Club A KMSCOK  1:50.7914.     3.412 3
WHITBECK Katherine 90  0.75    28.04    28.04
WOODWARD Samantha 90  0.50    26.19    54.23
HAWKINS Jordan 87  0.48    27.60  1:21.83
THOMPSON Elizabeth 88  0.41    28.96  1:50.79

Pacific Swim A PS-SI  1:50.8015.     3.421 3
YAMAMOTO Erin 87  0.72    27.88    27.88
PEDLEY Brett  0.44    28.83    56.71
BROWN Tiffany 86  0.46    27.32  1:24.03
SPENCE Whitney 88  0.10    26.77  1:50.80

Lakeside Swim Team A LAK-KY  1:50.8616.     3.486 7
FAULKNER Amanda 88  0.72    27.84    27.84
CALLAGHAN Devon 89  0.26    27.37    55.21
REINHARDT Leah 90  0.25    28.19  1:23.40
FORCHT Jennifer 87  0.15    27.46  1:50.86

Terrapins Swim Team A TERAPC  1:50.9417.     3.566 4
CARLSON Kasey 91  0.83    27.83    27.83
MIDDLETON Regina 88  0.13    27.41    55.24
PRUTTON Mariana 89  0.22    27.74  1:22.98
BRADLEY Paige 91  0.38    27.96  1:50.94

Cincinnati Marlins A CM-OH  1:50.9618.     3.584 2
FISH Margaret 90  0.74    28.43    28.43
TANNER Sarah 89  0.26    27.66    56.09
EDGELL Ashlee 87  0.38    27.85  1:23.94
COOPER Abigail 87  0.29    27.02  1:50.96

Arlington Aquatic Club A AAC-PV  1:51.0919.     3.712 4
HINKLE Katy 88  0.69    27.34    27.34
MACEDONIA Margaret 89  0.26    27.31    54.65
RAINEY Laura 86  0.32    28.86  1:23.51
RADLOFF Katherine 88  0.16    27.58  1:51.09

Westside Aquatics A WSTACA  1:51.2520.     3.871 2
WONG Catherine 87  0.63    27.75    27.75
WYNN Julie 89  0.27    28.98    56.73
KRAUSHAAR Kimberly 87  0.00    27.65  1:24.38
MERZ Alexa 87  0.30    26.87  1:51.25
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Davis Aquadarts A DAV-SN  1:51.3821.     4.002 6
LARSON Amanda 88  0.77    26.82    26.82
GAINES Jessica 88  0.28    27.57    54.39
MOTEKAITIS Samantha 89  0.39    28.95  1:23.34
WEST Heather 87  0.37    28.04  1:51.38

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club ARMSCPV  1:51.4322.     4.055 3
GAZO Theresa 88  0.71    27.73    27.73
SPAK Elena 90  0.16    27.53    55.26
URUBSHUROW Delghi 88  0.46    28.93  1:24.19
WATERS Megan 89  0.18    27.24  1:51.43

Aquazot Swim Club A AZOTCA  1:51.4423.     4.065 7
SIRIJARIYAVAT Gina 89  0.65    28.42    28.42
FITZSIMMONS Sara 87  0.01    27.36    55.78
SHIMURA Anju 89  0.18    27.43  1:23.21
KRUSZEWSKI Karissa 90  0.48    28.23  1:51.44

Conejo Simi Aquatics A CSA-CA  1:51.4624.     4.086 8
BIBB Emily 89  0.72    27.21    27.21
SULLIVAN Alexandra 89  0.36    27.32    54.53
DUCKETT Camille 89  0.78    28.78  1:23.31
NALEVANKO Alexandra 88  0.39    28.15  1:51.46

Irvine Novaquatics A NOVACA  1:51.6025.     4.226 2
ETEM Elise 89  0.69    28.38    28.38
MIGUES Devonie 88  0.29    27.74    56.12
SCHUMACHER Katelyn 88  0.22    27.60  1:23.72
CASHION Brooke 88  0.29    27.88  1:51.60

Swim Omaha A SO-MW  1:51.7026.     4.326 1
ARNTZ Kaitlin 88  0.77    28.36    28.36
KUNKEL Kelly 90  0.36    28.18    56.54
HOLTMEYER Erin 87  0.39    27.87  1:24.41
KOCSIS Jennifer 88  0.50    27.29  1:51.70

Elmbrook Swim Club A EBSCWI  1:51.7327.     4.353 2
WALLEN Natalie 89  0.73    28.12    28.12
TOELLE Lisa 88  0.15    28.43    56.55
DLUGOPOLSKI Lisa 89  0.27    27.69  1:24.24
DLUGOPOLSKI Leslie 88  0.41    27.49  1:51.73

Boyertown Ymca Navy Seals A BYNSMA  1:51.8428.     4.463 1
SHELPS Lisa 87  0.71    27.99    27.99
FRANCIS Kylie 89  0.19    28.09    56.08
CHRISTY Emily 88  0.49    28.35  1:24.43
ALLEN Alexandra 88  0.58    27.41  1:51.84

Irvine Novaquatics B NOVACA  1:51.9029.     4.524 7
SCHAUER Alexis 90  0.73    28.31    28.31
MAFFRIS Amanda 91  0.23    27.60    55.91
GAMES Annika 90  0.53    28.35  1:24.26
HEWKO Kaylen 88  0.39    27.64  1:51.90

San Pedro Peninsula Ymca A SPPYCA  1:52.1630.     4.782 2
PERROTTA Mattea 90  0.75    27.24    27.24
MCCALL Rachel 91  0.11    28.45    55.69
TYLER Kristen 88  0.40    27.75  1:23.44
KEMP Chelsea 89  0.44    28.72  1:52.16
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Yorktown Swim Club A YSC-IN  1:52.3831.     5.003 7
LONG Jenna 87  0.78    28.33    28.33
BIRD Margaret 88  0.35    27.54    55.87
SIMMONS Katie 88  0.43    28.48  1:24.35
KOWALSKI Sarah 89  0.24    28.03  1:52.38

Town Of Tonawanda Titans Swim ATTSCNI  1:52.6632.     5.282 8
PALMA Sam 88  0.63    28.56    28.56
ANTHONE Jennifer 89  0.40    27.93    56.49
DOCKSTADER Alex 89  0.19    28.05  1:24.54
LEWIS Natalie 89  0.36    28.12  1:52.66

Br Ryall/nwdupage Ymca A BRRYIL  1:52.6833.     5.303 8
STRATTON Kathleen 88  0.76    28.90    28.90
LANTEIGNE Emily 87  0.39    27.29    56.19
GALVIN Sarah 90  0.17    27.75  1:23.94
STRONG Susan 87  0.50    28.74  1:52.68

Valley Aquatics A VASTPN  1:53.0534.     5.672 1
FRIEDHOFF Amy 89  0.79    28.65    28.65
HENDRICKS Katie 89  0.26    28.21    56.86
STOCKWELL Sarah 86  0.24    28.31  1:25.17
KUESTERMEYER Bailey 87  0.13    27.88  1:53.05

Kansas City Blazers A KCB-MV  1:53.3335.     5.955 2
BERRY Emma 87  0.78    27.87    27.87
HOISINGTON Abby 87  0.29    28.08    55.95
AUBRY Ashton 88  0.22    27.62  1:23.57
LADNER Sara 90  0.28    29.76  1:53.33

Hillsboro Swim Team A HEATOR  1:53.5536.     6.175 5
RICH Alexandra 88  0.69    28.00    28.00
LARSON Anna 87  0.28    28.45    56.45
GUNDERSON Elizabeth 88  0.28    28.05  1:24.50
SUMMERS Caitlin 86  0.39    29.05  1:53.55

Argo Aquatics A ARGOMA  1:53.5937.     6.211 1
MALONEY Tamar 88  0.74    28.10    28.10
JACKSON Olivia 88  0.43    27.54    55.64
PAGE Shiloh 88  0.07    27.58  1:23.22
SANTO Ashley 89  0.11    30.37  1:53.59

Boilermaker Aquatics A BA-IN  1:53.7038.     6.323 5
WILLIS Jenna 90  0.78    29.02    29.02
CONNOLLY Jennifer 90  0.40    27.01    56.03
CHANG Anna 87  0.24    28.54  1:24.57
INMAN Christine 88  0.34    29.13  1:53.70

Badger Aquatics Club A BAC-WI  1:54.0239.     6.643 3
VEERMAN Courtney 89  0.81    28.30    28.30
DRIVES Nicole 89  0.33    28.36    56.66
DAVIS Brenna 87 -0.01    28.54  1:25.20
SODERHOLM Abby 89  0.28    28.82  1:54.02

Washington Township Swim Club BWTSCIN  1:54.2140.     6.831 5
KENT Brittany 91  0.77    28.59    28.59
ISAACS Alexandra 90  0.25    28.28    56.87
ELDER Shanice 88  0.42    28.82  1:25.69
HURST Emily 88  0.32    28.52  1:54.21
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Spare Time Aquatics Sacramento ASTASSN  1:54.2741.     6.892 5
TSAY Annie 90  0.66    28.38    28.38
HENSON Jessie 92  0.49    28.87    57.25
TSAY Cynthia 92  0.81    28.49  1:25.74
WINSOR Katrina 91  0.60    28.53  1:54.27

Greater Pittsburg Aqua Club A GPACAM  1:54.4142.     7.031 4
SZYMANSKI Anna 90  0.69    28.01    28.01
SHUBA Andrea 90  0.37    29.18    57.19
SZYMANSKI Genny 88  0.39    28.83  1:26.02
RUSSELL Lauren 88  0.24    28.39  1:54.41

Swimtulsa A ST-OK  1:54.4543.     7.073 6
OVEN Meaghan 89  0.82    29.15    29.15
HALVORSON Lori 87  0.10    27.36    56.51
SCHULTZ Sarah 87  0.46    29.29  1:25.80
DEAN Jennifer 88  0.46    28.65  1:54.45

Circle City Aquatics A CCAQCA  1:54.8944.     7.512 7
GONZALES Breezy 91  0.81    30.49    30.49
LAYMAN Rebecca 87  0.33    27.86    58.35
FROST Nicole 91  0.41    28.81  1:27.16
DE PAUL Lyndsay 88  0.28    27.73  1:54.89

Salmon Bay Aquatics A SBAYPN  1:55.3345.     7.954 8
HALL Lauren 89  0.74    28.27    28.27
DALY Ashley 89  0.33    28.69    56.96
ERNST Alexandra 89  0.19    28.99  1:25.95
BRUNNER Haley 90  0.32    29.38  1:55.33

Silicon Valley Aquatic Assoc. A SVAAPC   DSQ1 7

Fast Swim Team A FASTCA   DSQ4 4
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